
Matrix Bipolar Microelectrode
Parallel configuration using 2 microelectrodes for 

Invitro and Invivo Cortical Mapping Single and multi-cell recording and stimulation

Effect Recording/Stimulation Field:  R/SF
Material: See Chart
Taper: Medium
Profile: Standard
Insulation: Epoxylite (Max Dips)

Extension: See Chart

No offset

Yellow

50 mm 15 mm

Male Pin (2)

Red
Tubing, PISpacing: Chart: SP(µm) SS, Tubing: OD (µm)

Protrusion: See Chart

Yellow Dot Denotes pin # 1

Matrix(MX) Bipolar Microelectrodes:
Parallel configuration using 2 microelectrodes for Invitro And Invivo Cortical Mapping Single and
multi-cell recroding and stimulation

L022-01.cad

Cat.# SP(µm) OD (µm) R/SF
Multi Cell6355030250

30251 115 Multi Cell
30253 200 Multi Cell
30254 250 Multi Cell
30255 250 Single Cell
30256 500

Material

Single Cell

Pt/Ir
Tungsten
Tungsten

Pt/Ir
Pt/Ir
Pt/Ir

635
635
813
813

1245

Ext.
9 mm

Prot.
1 mm

9 mm

9 mm
9 mm
9 mm

3 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm

1 mm
2 mm

Catalog Number SP (µm) OD (µm) R/SF Material Ext. Prot.
30250 50 635 Multi Cell Pt/Ir 9mm 1mm

30251 115 635 Multi Cell Pt/Ir 9mm 1mm

30253 200 635 Multi Cell Pt/Ir 3mm 2mm

30254 250 813 Multi Cell Pt/Ir 9mm 1mm

30255 250 813 Single Cell Tungsten 9mm 1mm

30256 500 1245 Single Cell Tungsten 9mm 1mm
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